P02000119574

800022372148

09/11/03--01053--004 ***35.00

FILED A SEP IN MIG 37 LONETVILLE IN G 37 සු

Voldis 9/12/03 T. lewis 9/12/03

Office Use Only

TRANSMITTAL LETTER.

Department of State Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

Subject: V SPORTS SACK, INC.

· _ .

From: Kevin Kim C/O Ho Min Kim 18831 S W 24 Street Miramar, Fl 33029 (954) 336-0178

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

, . ×

*

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: V SPORTS SACK, INC.
	Doc # : P02000 119574
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: $11-6-02$
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	■ None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
Si	gned this <u>8</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> <u>2003</u>
Signatu	e
	HO MIN KIM
	(Typed or printed name)
	PRESIDENT
	(Title)

É